

City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

Legislation Text

File #: 11-0656, Version: 2

A Bond Ordinance of the City of Newark, in the County of Essex, New Jersey, providing for various Sewer Utility Capital Improvements and other related expenses in and for the City of Newark and appropriating \$10,350,000.00 therefor, and providing for the issuance of \$10,350,000.00 in bonds or notes of the City of Newark to finance the same

Invitation: Bond Counsel, July 6, 2011

Deferred 6PSF-j 061511/Public Hearing Open

Invitation: Bond Counsel, August 2, 2011